
St. Peter’s, Spotswood
A Luke/Acts Read Along

Dates:
Monday, April 10 through Sunday, May 19

Monday in Easter week to the Feast of Pentecost

Readings:
Gospel of Luke (24 chapter)
Acts of the Apostles (28 chapters)
A Little Extra Reading!

- A-J Levine Short Stories by Jesus for some parables

Weekly Assignments
Week 1: Luke 1-8 (kind of long)

Topic: Luke/Acts in Context
● Wednesday, April 9 Chapters 1 through 3
● Thursday, April 10 Chapters 4-6
● Friday, April 11 Chapter 7
● Saturday, April 12 Chapter 8

Week 2: Luke 9-17
Topic: Lukan Parables

● Monday, April 14 Chapter 9
● Tuesday, April 15 Chapter 10
● Wednesday, April 16 Chapter 11
● Thursday, April 17 Chapters 12 and 13
● Friday, April 18 Chapters 14 and 15
● Saturday, April 19 Chapters 16 and 17

Week 3: Luke 18-24
Topic: Resurrection and the Birth of the Church

● Monday, April 22 Chapters 18 and 19
● Tuesday, April 23 Chapters 20
● Wednesday, April 24 Chapter 21
● Thursday, April 25 Chapter 22
● Friday, April 26 Chapter 23
● Saturday, April 27 Chapter 24



Week 4: Acts 1-8
Topic: The Believers

● Monday, April 29 Chapters 1 and 2
● Tuesday, April 30 Chapter 3
● Wednesday, May 1 Chapter 4
● Thursday, May 2 Chapter 5
● Friday, May 3 Chapters 6 and 7
● Saturday, May 4 Chapter 8

Week 5: Acts 9-20
Topic: The beginning of Paul's ministry + faithful women

● Monday, May 6 Chapter 9 and 10
● Tuesday, May 7 Chapter 11 and 12
● Wednesday, May 8 Chapter 13 and 14
● Thursday, May 9 Chapter 15 and 16
● Friday, May 10 Chapter 17 and 18
● Saturday, May 11 Chapter 19 and 20

Week 6: Acts 21-28
Topic: Paul’s arrest and Defenses (the Believers out in the world)

● Monday, May 13 Chapter 21
● Tuesday, May 14 Chapter 22
● Wednesday, May 15 Chapter 23
● Thursday, May 16 Chapter 24 and 25
● Friday, May 17 Chapter 26 and 27
● Saturday, May 18 Chapter 28


